Donald J. Trump
Veteran Fundraiser
22Kill
Achilles International Inc.
American Hero Adventures
Americans for Equal Living
America's Vetdogs - The Veterans K9 Corps Inc.
AMVETS
Armed Services YMCA of the USA
Bob Woodruff Family Foundation Inc.
Central lowa Shelter and Services
Connected Warriors Inc.
Disabled American Veterans Charitable Service Trust
Fisher House Foundation
Folds of Honor Foundation
Foundation for American Veterans
Freedom Alliance
Green Beret Foundation
Hire Heroes USA
Homes for Our Troops
Honoring America's Warriors
Hope for the Warriors
Intrepid Fallen Heroes Fund
K9s for Warriors
Liberty House
Marine Corps- Law Enforcement Foundation
Navy Seal Foundation
Navy-Marine Corps Relief Society
New Englands Wounded Veterans Inc.
Operation Homefront
Partners for Patriots
Project for Patriots (*)
Puppy Jake Foundation
Racing for Heroes Inc.
Support Siouxland Soldiers
Task Force Dagger Foundation
The Mission Continues
The National Military Family Association Inc.
Veterans Airlift Command
Veterans Count
Veterans-In-Command Inc.
Vietnam Veterans Workshop Inc.
Warriors for Freedom Foundation
Total

S 200,000
200,000
100,000
100,000

75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
100,000
75,000
115,000
115,000
200,000
75,000
75,000
350,000
75,000
50,000
100,000
65,000
175,000
50,000
100,000
1,100,000
465,000
75,000
75,000
65,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
200,000
100,000
50,000
75,000
75,000
100,000
25,000
150,000
75,000
50,000
$ 5,600,000

(*) The above has been earmarked for Project for Patriots, Inc. and
will be released to them upon their receipt of their IRS determination

letter.



