## Donald J. Trump Veteran Fundraiser

veteran Fundraiser		
22Kill	\$	200,000
Achilles International Inc.		200,000
American Hero Adventures		100,000
Americans for Equal Living		100,000
America's Vetdogs - The Veterans K9 Corps Inc.		75,000
AMVETS		75,000
Armed Services YMCA of the USA		75,000
Bob Woodruff Family Foundation Inc.		75,000
Central Iowa Shelter and Services		100,000
Connected Warriors Inc.		75,000
Disabled American Veterans Charitable Service Trust		115,000
Fisher House Foundation		115,000
Folds of Honor Foundation		200,000
Foundation for American Veterans		75,000
Freedom Alliance		75,000
Green Beret Foundation		350,000
Hire Heroes USA		75,000
Homes for Our Troops		50,000
Honoring America's Warriors		100,000
Hope for the Warriors		65,000
Intrepid Fallen Heroes Fund		175,000
K9s for Warriors		50,000
Liberty House		100,000
Marine Corps- Law Enforcement Foundation	1	,100,000
Navy Seal Foundation		465,000
Navy-Marine Corps Relief Society		75,000
New Englands Wounded Veterans Inc.		75,000
Operation Homefront		65,000
Partners for Patriots		100,000
Project for Patriots (*)		100,000
Puppy Jake Foundation		100,000
Racing for Heroes Inc.		200,000
Support Siouxland Soldiers		100,000
Task Force Dagger Foundation		50,000
The Mission Continues		75,000
The National Military Family Association Inc.		75,000
Veterans Airlift Command		100,000
Veterans Count		25,000
Veterans-In-Command Inc.		150,000
Vietnam Veterans Workshop Inc.		75,000
Warriors for Freedom Foundation		50,000
Total	\$ 5	,600,000

<sup>(\*)</sup> The above has been earmarked for Project for Patriots, Inc. and will be released to them upon their receipt of their IRS determination letter.